
1101 West Broadway RFP Pre-proposal conference - October 19, 2005
Name Address Email Phone #

Mohammad Thabet - AA Contracting 12425 53rd St. N., Stillwater (55082) mthabet756@aol.com 612-275-7125

Faith Vokovan 1926 Emerson fvokovan@yahoo.com 612-743-9222

Kari Reardon 2200 Aldrich Ave S k-reardon@hotmail.com 612-374-2778

Mike Wynne - Pillsbury United 2020 Elliot Ave S (55401) wynnem@puc.mn.org 612-435-1529

Ann Foerst Fitz - West Allen Devel. 9212 Meadow View Rd, Bloomington (55425) afoerst@msn.com 952-854-4230

Jim Parrish - Miller Hanson 1201 Hawthorne Ave (55403) jparrish@millerhanson.com 612-332-5420

Susan Andre - BKV Group 222 N. 2nd St. (55401) sandre@bkvgroup.com 612-373-9147

Jeff Ellerd - Lupe Devl. 9304 Lyndale Ave S, Bloomington (55420) jeff.ellerd@lupedevelopment.com 952-888-2001

Margo Geffen 3033 Excelsior Blvd #10 (55416) margo@ackerberg.com 612-924-6415

Kari Neathery 2507 Fremont Avenue kneathery@hotmail.com 612-834-9222

Phil Greenberg P.O. Box 11905 (55411) par@winefeed.com 612-529-2222

Stu Ackerberg 3033 Excelsior Blvd #10 (55416) stuart@ackerberg.com 612-924-6400

Rick Peterson - Birkeland 5400 St. Croix Trail rick54@usinternet.com 651-436-6442

Chuck Burdick 5051 41st Ave S. (55417) cburdick@101010.org 612-810-0072

Mathew O'Brien - AIA Contracting 413 Wacouta St. #550, St. Paul (55101) obri0007@umn.edu 651-335-7885
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Betsy McMillan - Resource 900 20th Ave S (55404) bmcmillan@resource.mn.org 612-752-8815
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